ProSite LED Floodlight
Technical Specification Sheet - INMETRO
MARCH 2024
ProSite LED Floodlight - INMETRO
F1 Models
High Bay | Corded ModelFloodlight | F1 Models
2 www.dialight.com
Mechanical Information:

Angled Bracket
www.dialight.com 3
Floodlight | Ordering Information
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)
relevant product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed
formed between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated
therein. In the event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Ordering Information - F1
ProSite LED Floodlight - INMETRO
Hazardous - INMETRO
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
12,000lm Models
F1L-77B2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1L-76B2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1L-74B2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1L-7FB2-BDEN-VGN 12,200 81 151 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1L-77L2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1L-76L2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1L-74L2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1L-7FL2-BDEN-VGN 12,200 81 151 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
18,000lm Models
F1L-77B2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1L-76B2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1L-74B2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1L-7FB2-CDEN-VGN 17,700 124 143 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1L-77L2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1L-76L2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1L-74L2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1L-7FL2-CDEN-VGN 17,700 124 143 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
30,000lm Models
F1L-77B2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1L-76B2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1L-74B2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1L-7FB2-FDEN-VGN 29,200 234 125 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1L-77L2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1L-76L2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1L-74L2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1L-7FL2-FDEN-VGN 29,200 234 125 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
CCT - For 2700k change 6th character to ‘W’. For 2200k change 6th character to ‘U’. Refer to lumen table on page 6 for accurate values.
Mounting Bracket - Angled Bracket supplied as standard - for straight bracket change 10th character to ‘F’.
ProSite LED Floodlight - INMETRO

Floodlight | F2 Models
www.dialight.com 5
Ordering Information - F2
ProSite LED Floodlight - INMETRO
Hazardous - INMETRO
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
60,000lm Models
F2L-77B2-NDEN-VGN 61,400 484 127 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F2L-76B2-NDEN-VGN 61,400 484 127 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Wide (125°)
F2L-74B2-NDEN-VGN 61,400 484 127 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Medium (56°)
F2L-7FB2-NDEN-VGN 60,100 484 124 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F2L-77L2-NDEN-VGN 61,400 484 127 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F2L-76L2-NDEN-VGN 61,400 484 127 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Wide (125°)
F2L-74L2-NDEN-VGN 61,400 484 127 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Medium (56°)
F2L-7FL2-NDEN-VGN 60,100 484 124 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
CCT - For 2700k change 6th character to ‘W’. For 2200k change 6th character to ‘U’. Refer to lumen table on page 6 for accurate values.
Mounting Bracket - Angled Bracket supplied as standard - for straight bracket change 10th character to ‘F’.
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)